
$3,600 - 6654 Ventura Place, Rancho Cucamonga
MLS® #OC25142154

$3,600
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,700 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

N/A, Rancho Cucamonga, 

Immaculate and stunning 3 bdr. 2.5 ba. pool
home near the 210 Fwy, within 10 minutes to
high score school  (Los Osos High School 9/10
rating), Upgrades and features abound in this
exceptional home, including rich granite
counters, new maple cabinetry, kitchen island,
stainless steel appliances, hardwood flooring,
and travertine tile. Other highlights include
remodeled baths with granite and quartz
counters, newer dual-pane windows, classic
plantation shutters, ceiling fans, as well as an
energy-saving whole-house fan. There is also
a new and the front yard is highlighted by a
gated courtyard. A sparkling pool and spa are
the centerpieces of a gorgeous backyard
which is enclosed by block walls and also
features beautiful planter walls with colorful
flowers. This home is ready for your summer
time move-in!

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # OC25142154

Price $3,600

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,700

Acres 0.13



Year Built 1988

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Listing Agent Chunyi Zhu

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Irvine

Community Information

Address 6654 Ventura Place

Area 688 - Rancho Cucamonga

Subdivision N/A

City Rancho Cucamonga

County San Bernardino

Zip Code 91701

Amenities

Utilities None

Parking Spaces 2

# of Garages 2

View None

Has Pool Yes

Pool Private

Exterior

Lot Description Back Yard

Interior

Interior Features All Bedrooms Up

Heating Central

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Living Room

# of Stories 2

Stories Two

School Information

District Chaffey Joint Union High

Additional Information



Date Listed June 24th, 2025

Days on Market 8

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 13th, 2025 at 12:11am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


